
Contract No: T201620019.01 

Federal Aid Project No. ETEA-2016(41) 

Name of Project: Anchorage Wet Pond Pedestrian Improvements 

Sussex County 

DBE Goals: 15% 

Date: 6/24/19 

*The following DBE firms have expressed an interest in subcontract work ion this project. 

DBE Firm Name   
 

Contact Name  Contact Information   Description of Work* 

Crawford Trucking Tammy Crawford TammyTammy27@yahoo.com 
(302) 238-7165 

Hauling services, tri-axle dump truck and 
tractor lowboy/landoll and supplier services 
for aggregates 

Strong Women Industrial Materials Kelly Penoyer strongwomenindustrialmaterials@gmail.com 
(302) 743-4061 

SWIM provides the following materials: 
•Precast concrete pipe 
•Precast drainage structures 
•Water and sewer pipe 
•Precast sewer structures 
•Reinforcement steel 
•Consumables used in concrete construction 
•Structural steel  
•Steel H-piling and pipe piling 
•Steel and vinyl sheet piling 
•Timber piling and structural timber 
•General construction materials 

Dimensional Products, Inc. Cathy Wolfson cwolfson@dpihighwaysystems.com 
(410) 861-8654 

Sales and rentals of traffic control devices 

Yard Masters Plus LLC Samuel Perez yardmastersplus@gmail.com 
(302)4829601 

Landscaping, clean up, trimming, ect 

JW WorkZone Supplies LLC Stephanie Jackson sjackson@jwworkzone.com  
(302) 218-9192 

Supplier of highway construction supplies,  
traffic control, work zone signs, safety 
supplies and apparel and other related items 

Traffic & Safety Signs Inc Bonnie Dougherty/ 
Linda Sinsabaugh 

bonnie.dougherty@tssi.cc/linda@tssi.cc 
(610) 925-1990 

MOT, flagging, sign manufacturer, 
installation 

Vega Solutions Inc. Sandeep Hardikar sandeep.hardikar@vegasolutions.net 
(856) 426-3522 

CPM Scheduling, Estimating, Inspections, 
Construction Management 

Curbs, Etc., Inc. Carol Ewing admin@curbsetc.com  
(302) 653-5041 

Concrete, Landscaping, Seeding 

Jaquez Concrete LLC Moraima Jaquez jgjaquez1@gmail.com  
(302) 379-1148 

Concrete 




